THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

page 1

LOCATION

THE WHITE

HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

OATE  JANUARY 26, 1987

DAY
MONDAY

TIME
7:45 a.m.

IN

ouTt

PHONE

ACTIVITY

7:45

8:59

9:01

9:37

-

10:07

11:03

12:19
12:22
12:26

10:07

10:10

12:19

12:22

12:28

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

Frank C., Carlucci, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for
National Security Affairs

Barry Kelly, Terrorism Specialist,
Department of State

Mr. Regan

The President met with Mr. Regan.
The President met to discuss the development and
implementation of U.S. foreign policy and
the Iran arms and contra aid controversy
with:
John G. Tower, Chairman of the President's
Special Review Board for the National
Security Council
Edmund S. Muskie, Member, President's
Special Review Board for the National
Security Council
Gen., Brent G. Scowcroft, Member,
President's Special Review Board for
the National Security Council
Rhett Dawson, Director, President's Special
Review Board for the National Security
Council
Clark McFadden, Counsel, President's
Special Review Board for the National
Security Council
Peter J. Wallison, Counsel
Charles N. Brower, Deputy Special Counsellor

The President met with Mr. Wallison.
The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.

The President talked with the First Lady.




THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page

2

LOCATION OATE  JANUARY 26, 1987

THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY

WASHINGTON, D.C. 1:00 p.m. MONDAY
IN ouT PHOMNE ACTIVITY

1:00 1:02 The President met with Mr. Regan.

1:02 1:34 The President met for briefing on recent develop-
ments in the economy with particular emphasis
on activities in the stock market and interna-
tional currency exchanges. For a list of
attendees, see APPENDIX "A,"

1:36 The President went to the barber shop.

1:36 2:09 The President had a haircut.

2:09 The President went to the doctor's office.

2:21 The President returned to the second floor
Residence. He was accompanied by Kenneth L.
Khachigian, President of Khachigan Public
Relations, San Clemente, California.

2:21 3:00 The President met with Mr. Khachigian.

7:00 The President had dinner in the study with:

The First Lady
Maureen Reagan Revell, the President's
daughter
10:00 The President retired.




	WH0126871
	WH0126872

