THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN pa				
LOCATION		DATE	DATE JANUARY 26, 1987		
THE WHITE HOUSE WASHINGTON, D.C.		TIME	22 to 2021	DAY ONDAY	

IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
7:45			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
8:59			The President went to the Oval Office.
9:01	9:37		The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:37	10:07		The President met for a national security briefing with: Vice President Bush Frank C. Carlucci, Assistant for National Security Affairs Colin L. Powell, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Barry Kelly, Terrorism Specialist, Department of State Mr. Regan
10:07	10:10		The President met with Mr. Regan.
11:03	12:19		The President met to discuss the development and implementation of U.S. foreign policy and the Iran arms and contra aid controversy with: John G. Tower, Chairman of the President's Special Review Board for the National Security Council Edmund S. Muskie, Member, President's Special Review Board for the National Security Council Gen. Brent G. Scowcroft, Member, President's Special Review Board for the National Security Council Rhett Dawson, Director, President's Special Review Board for the National Security
			Council Clark McFadden, Counsel, President's Special Review Board for the National Security Council Peter J. Wallison, Counsel Charles N. Brower, Deputy Special Counsellor
12:19	12:22		The President met with Mr. Wallison.
12:22			The President had lunch in the Oval Office study.
12:26	12:28	R	The President talked with the First Lady.

THE WHITE HOUSE

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

WASHINGTON, D.C.

THE WHITE HOUSE

1:00 p.m. MONDAY

IN OUT PHONE		PHONE	ACTIVITY
1:00	1:02		The President met with Mr. Regan.
1:02	1:34		The President met for briefing on recent develop- ments in the economy with particular emphasis on activities in the stock market and interna- tional currency exchanges. For a list of attendees, see <a a="" a."<="" href="APPENDIX ">
1:36			The President went to the barber shop.
1:36	2:09		The President had a haircut.
2:09			The President went to the doctor's office.
2:21			The President returned to the second floor Residence. He was accompanied by Kenneth L. Khachigian, President of Khachigan Public Relations, San Clemente, California.
2:21	3:00		The President met with Mr. Khachigian.
7:00			The President had dinner in the study with: The First Lady Maureen Reagan Revell, the President's daughter
0:00			The President retired.
		*	